
The information contained within this brochure is  
intended to provide a general outline of the benefits 

of the program described, is not a contract and is 
presented for marketing purposes only. Please request 

a sample policy from your sales representative for 
details of coverage, terms, conditions, obligations, 

state provisions, eligibility and exclusions. 

USED  VEHICLES

FORTRESS
SILVER CERTIFIED
USED  VEHICLES
“Rock Solid Protection” 



Engine Overhaul

Transmission Overhaul

Transaxle

Drive Axle Overhaul

Oil Pump

Timing Belt
Water Pump

Your powertrain warranty protects 
you from unexpected expenses like 
these!

$ 6,700

$ 3,825

$ 3,150

$ 1,675

$ 725

$ 525
$ 450

FORTRESS QUALITY VEHICLES

FULL CARFAX REPORT

Fortress Silver Certified Technician

3 Year/36,000 Powertrain Warranty

Fortress Multi-point Inspection

Special Financing

Only the Finest Quality Vehicles get the Stamp of 
Fortress Certification - Giving you Piece of Mind

Guaranteeing Your Vehicle Exceeds Fortress 
Certified Standards 

Making Sure Every Vehicle Exceeds Fortress  
Standards Before it Leaves our Lot 

Protecting the Most important and Expensive 
Parts of Your Fortress Vehicle

Performed on Every Vehicle

Available on All Fortress Silver Certified 
Vehicles

is  Available for Your Vehicle
Fortress Wrap Coverage

Ask one of Our Fortress Team Member for More Details

PLUS!

WHAT IS
FORTRESS
SILVER ?


