

The information contained within this brochure is intended to provide a general outline of the benefits of the program described, is not a contract and is presented for marketing purposes only. Please request a sample policy from your sales representative for details of coverage, terms, conditions, obligations, state provisions, eligibility and exclusions.

WHAT IS FORTRESS SILVER

Your powertrain warranty protects you from unexpected expenses like these!

Engine Overhaul	\$6,700
Transmission Overhaul	\$3,825
Transaxle	\$3,150
Drive Axle Overhaul	\$1,675
Oil Pump	\$725
Timing Belt	\$525
Water Pump	\$450







FORTRESS QUALITY VEHICLES

Only the Finest Quality Vehicles get the Stamp of Fortress Certification - Giving you Piece of Mind



FULL CARFAX REPORT

Guaranteeing Your Vehicle Exceeds Fortress Certified Standards



Fortress Multi-point Inspection

Performed on Every Vehicle



Fortress Silver Certified Technician

Making Sure Every Vehicle Exceeds Fortress Standards Before it Leaves our Lot



3 Year/36,000 Powertrain Warranty

Protecting the Most important and Expensive Parts of Your Fortress Vehicle



Special Financing

Available on All Fortress Silver Certified Vehicles

PLUSI Fortress Wrap Coverage is Available for Your Vehicle

Ask one of Our Fortress Team Member for More Details